Terrassa

Club Natacié

COPA CATALANA INFANTIL - GRUP A - 2021
TERRASSA, 29/5/2021

Prova 9

29/05/2021 - 10:47

Fem., 100m Papallona

Infantil Femenina
Llistat de sortida

Serielde 2

0 GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Carla
1 CARNE LOPEZ, Laia
2 UCEDA FERNANDEZ, Xénia

3 MEJIAS HERRADOR, Adriana

4 GONZALEZ PUIG, Lola

5 LLIVINA MONTSERRAT, Xantal

6 LAZAGA SOLA, Daniela

7 LOPEZ CILLER, Lucia

8 VIEIRA, Alexia

9 VALLE VENEGAS, Claudia

Serie 2de 2
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BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma
MATTIG, Benya
BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana
ALVAREZ ALONSO, Judith
SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta
FERRER PORRAS, Iris
S0OJO SERRAT, Rocio
BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia
MORAL REY, Mia

SOLA SOLERNOQU, Ona
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C.N. Caldes
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Calella
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Matar6
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Granollers
C.N. L"hospitalet

C.N. Caldes

C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Calella

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Mataro

C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Igualada

o @ cofiertis

@4 Loteriesas
w Catalunya

1:21.995*
1:20.38S*
1:17.66S*
1:15.935*
1:15.40S8*
NT

1:17.00S*
1:19.41S*
1:20.56S*
1:31.44S

1:14.56S*
1:13.47S*
1:11.49S*
1:09.31S*
1.05.66L

1:08.86L

1:11.29L

1:13.11S8*
1:13.925*
1:14.60S*
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